
Year 12 Exam & Revision Schedule 2014 

 

 Pupil / Parent COPY 

 

 

 Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May 

Revision 
Classes: 

9-11am Design & Technology 
11-12.45 ICT 12A3 - CMB 
1.30pm  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 &12A3 

9am-12.30 Geography 9-11am  BACs -LC   ICT 12A3-JR 
11-12.45 Maths-JSW CG JRC 
1.30pm  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 & 12A3 

9-11am Design&Technology 
11-12.45  RE  
1.30-3.30 History 
                   ICT 12W-JR 

9am-12.30 Maths-CMK 
(exc History students 1-3) 
1.30-3.30 ICT 12W - JR 

 EXAMS:  Geography 1 (pm)  RE (pm) History 1 (am) 

 

(SCHOOL EXAMINATION WEEK) 
 Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May 

Revision 
Classes: 

9-11am  ICT 12W - JR 
11.00 to 1.30 Science-MMC 
CW STM 

9-11am  ICT 12A3 - JR 
11-1pm Design&Technology 
1.30pm Business Studies 

9am-12.30 Geography 9am-12.30 History 
9am-12.30 ICT 12W - JR 
1.30pm   ICT 12A3 - JR 

9-11am ICT 12A3 - CMB 
11-1pm Design&Technology 
 

 EXAMS: SA Sc – Physics (pm)  Business St (am) Geography 2 (am) History 2 (am) 
D & Technology (pm) 



 

 

 Monday 26th May Tuesday 27th May Wednesday 28th May Thursday 29th May Friday 30th May 

Revision 
Classes: OFF 

8am Maths Resit T2 JRC 
 

 

11-12.45  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 &12A3 
9-11am & 1.30pm ICT 12A3 
- JR 

9-11am  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 &12A3 
1.30pm  BACs  (LCass) 

9am-12.30 Maths T5 – 
CMK CG JRC 
 

 EXAMS: OFF 
Maths CCEA T12 

(resits) am 
 

  Maths CCEA T5 
(pm) 

 

 Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June 

Revision 
Classes: 

1.30pm  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 & 12A3 

 9-11am  English 12Gp1-
12Gp3 & 12A3 

 9am-12.30 DABiology CW 
1.30pm CMK  Math (exc DA 

Sc  students)   

 EXAMS: Business St (am) English 1 (am)  English 2 (am) 
Motor Veh Studies 

(12B1) 

DA Sc – Biology 
(pm) 

 

 Monday 9th  June Tuesday 10th  June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Revision 
Classes: 

8am AQA Maths-CMK 9am-12.30 DA Science 
(RAD) 

9am-12.30 DA Science 
(MMC) 

9am-12.30  AQAMaths-
CMK (exc DA Sc students P1&2)   

11-12.45  BACs  (LCass) 

 EXAMS: Maths AQA Linear 
(am) 

DA Sc – Chemistry 
(pm) 

Media Studies (am) DA Sc – Physics 
(am) 

Maths AQA Linear 
(am) 


